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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Event  35   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McGill-Toole _________1

Opelika High _________2

Mountain Bro _________3

Whitesburg C _________4

John Carroll _________5

Catholic - M _________6

Event  36   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro _________1

Piedmont _________2

John Carroll _________3

McGill-Toole _________4

Wetumpka _________5

Opelika High _________6

Ashville _________7

Catholic - M _________8

Fayette Coun _________9

Winfield Cit _________10

Ardmore High _________11

Brookwood _________12

Event  21   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Elberta HighSavannah Thrift _________1

Homewood HSMadeline Alford _________2

Mountain BroAnne Lawson Finch _________3

Cherokee CouMary Hayes Johnson _________4

Theodorenaveah wilson _________5

Catholic - MHaylei Mason _________6

Mortimer JorJasmine Tyler _________7

McGill-TooleJennifer Dolan _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Mountain BroLilly Close _________1

AustinSamyah Hunter-Young _________2

McGill-TooleMadyson Coleman _________3

Homewood HSAda McElroy _________4

Fayette CounAliya Stevenson _________5

Gulf ShoresMorgan McCartney _________6

Mountain BroLea McCauley _________7

Opelika HighMakiah Paschal _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
WenonahJaylin Jackson _________1

Whitesburg CKinsey Sackett _________2

Opelika HighAlana Spinks _________3

Fayette CounElla Davis _________4

PiedmontAllie Haynes _________5

Cold SpringsCheyenne Bishop _________6

Winfield CitLizzie Muck _________7

Wilson HighMargaret Tipper _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
McGill-TooleAnsley Woodard _________2

Winfield CitAbigail Ayers _________3

Opelika HighDasja Kier _________4

Cherokee CouRyleigh Pearson _________5

SoutheasternSophie Wortham _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Whitesburg CMattie Sackett _________2

Whitesburg CAnna Mae Metcalf _________3

Fayette CounEmma Strickland _________4

PiedmontCadence Buttram _________5

Event  22   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Elberta HighDamien Cruz _________1

McGill-TooleJohn Dekle _________2

Theodoredeon Morris _________3

Center PointJaileb Ballard _________4

Homewood HSSlate Rohrer _________5

Homewood HSZaire White _________6

John CarrollCarson McFadden _________7

Fayette CounMakell Dumpson _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Catholic - MJustin Outlaw _________1

Homewood HSAidan Bodkin _________2

McGill-TooleWill Jackson _________3

McGill-TooleShemar Welch _________4

Center PointDemarco Allen _________5

Starkville HJames Farrington _________6

Elberta HighRosson Duplesis _________7

Cold SpringsLandon Bishop _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Fayette CounKarson Sparks _________1

Lawrence CouWill Posey _________2

Cherokee CouDillan Covan _________3

Center PointShamar Blair _________4

Fayette CounIsaiah Harrison _________5

Opelika HighBraeden Dowdell _________6

Winfield CitKane Hendrix _________7

Wilson HighCarter Thompson _________8
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  22   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles)
John CarrollTruman Vines _________2

Houston AcadRaj Patel _________3

Opelika HighLeland Bell _________4

Winfield CitMason Miller _________5

Opelika HighAndrew Barnett _________6

Event  15   Girls 60 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Opelika HighMalia Jeter _________1

Cherokee CouMary Hayes Johnson _________2

Starkville HTaniya Turner _________3

SatsumaPresleigh Montalvo _________4

Opelika HighTierra Agee _________5

Starkville HJocelyn Randle _________6

Homewood HSJaela Polk _________7

Mortimer JorMackenzie Lee _________8

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Oxford HighCianna Davis _________1

Center PointAsjharea Watsons _________2

Cherokee CouShamiya McElrath _________3

McGill-TooleMadison Robinson _________4

Mountain BroElla Trotter _________5

Mountain BroWillow Pierce _________6

Starkville HEmerald Owens _________7

Opelika HighKahliya Cloud _________8

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Catholic - MJamie McGuire _________1

Catholic - MHaylei Mason _________2

Center PointAngel Jimerson _________3

Fayette CounDestiny Robinson _________4

Homewood HSKeely Chadha _________5

Center PointMarai Thomas _________6

Oxford HighLauren Morris _________7

WenonahTamia Bruce _________8

Section   4 of  10   Finals
McGill-TooleJaden Kidd _________1

Mountain BroMeghan Donahue _________2

Fayette CounAlyssa Britnell _________3

SatsumaErin Davis _________4

SoutheasternSophie Wortham _________5

Mortimer JorJasmine Tyler _________6

Homewood HSSuzanna Busbee _________7

BrookwoodJasmine Dunn _________8

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Fayette CounLashelle Cannon _________1

SatsumaKaeden Enzor _________2

Wilson HighMargaret Tipper _________3

Wilson HighTyler Young _________4

Bayside AcadLily Frailie _________5

Wilson HighSamina Lowery _________6

John CarrollJaleah Rucker _________7

McGill-TooleMarian Gerardi _________8

Section   6 of  10   Finals
WestminsterCarson Heater _________1

Elberta HighSavannah Thrift _________2

Mortimer JorAbigail Walton _________3

Winfield CitAlivia Bolton _________4

BrookwoodJada Holcombe _________5

Cherokee CouRyleigh Pearson _________6

Marion CountAnna Prather _________7

WestminsterJadyn Lindberg _________8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Houston AcadAshlinn Carmody _________1

Whitesburg CReagan Polzin _________2

Helena HighMerritt Sanders _________3

TheodoreJazmine Daniels _________4

Saint John PSienna Moon _________5

Helena HighJada Morris _________6

Oxford HighNyla Patton _________7

Elberta HighJenna Pence _________8

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Winfield CitHannah Rogers _________1

WenonahMadison Rainey _________2

BrookwoodSahara Prude _________3

PiedmontTyrianna Swain _________4

PiedmontMegan Alford _________5

WestminsterBrooke McDonald _________6

Winfield CitAbigail Ayers _________7

Whitesburg CLayni Pope _________8

Section   9 of  10   Finals
AshvillePresley Blackwell _________1

Whitesburg CAnna Mae Metcalf _________2

AustinDa'Kayshia Simpson _________3

AustinAlaysia Noel _________4

Cold SpringsRyleigh Wright _________5

TheodoreT'Ea Goldsmith _________6

Cold SpringsAlly Mavers _________7

Houston AcadLauren Sanders _________8

Section   10 of  10   Finals
John CarrollLydia Hamilton _________1

AustinKailyn Orr _________2

AshvilleIvy Mize _________3

Cold SpringsCheyenne Bishop _________4

AshvilleSkylar Williams _________5

PiedmontCadence Buttram _________6

Lindsay LaneEzri Watson _________7
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Event  16   Boys 60 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Center PointCamron Bonner _________1

Opelika HighEmonte Richardson _________2

Center PointJeremiah Franklin _________3

Homewood HSMatthew Floyd _________4

DaphneJaecyn Myles _________5

DaphneEdrick Williams _________6

Theodorejordan nelson _________7

Opelika HighDavian Jones _________8

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Cherokee CouBen Frampton _________1

Mountain BroCaleb Epstein _________2

John CarrollJaylin Shepherd _________3

Homewood HSTomon Felton _________4

Cherokee CouAlex Johnson _________5

SatsumaJackson Godwin _________6

WenonahDominque Bruce _________7

TheodoreAnthony pugh _________8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Homewood HSMuhammad Camara _________1

McGill-TooleLondon Hill _________2

Opelika HighJhavian Williams _________3

Gulf ShoresAndrew Roman _________4

SatsumaLuke Wilkins _________5

Helena HighBrandon Williams _________6

DaphneAnton Bradley _________7

AustinAhmaad Pointer _________8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Elberta HighDamien Cruz _________1

Center PointTherman Moore _________2

SoutheasternDavey Ortiz _________3

John CarrollBraydon Lowery _________4

Winfield CitBrady May _________5

Ardmore HighTC Combs _________6

SoutheasternRyder Stewart _________7

McGill-TooleWill Jackson _________8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Gulf ShoresSean Davenport _________1

AshvilleKanyon White _________2

Oxford HighBryant Mix _________3

Helena HighJacob Staggs _________4

SatsumaJesse Byrd _________5

Helena HighTrey Moore _________6

Ardmore HighNoah Stafford _________7

Oxford HighKentravion Heron _________8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Starkville HMekhi Edwards _________1

Fayette CounMaurice Harris _________2

Mountain BroWill Lisenby _________3

Starkville HSkylar Watt _________4

Fayette CounOrlando Lawson Jr. _________5

Fayette CounClark Vandiver _________6

BrookwoodDavid Perkins _________7

Starkville HAmarion Neal _________8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
PiedmontTrevor Pike _________1

Oxford HighJack Shoaf _________2

Whitesburg CHunter Kodalen _________3

John CarrollTruman Vines _________4

Ardmore HighSkyler Jean _________5

Cherokee CouDaylin Kellett _________6

PiedmontMclaine Mohon _________7

SoutheasternTy Fortenberry _________8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Catholic - MJustin Outlaw _________1

Cold SpringsLandon Bishop _________2

Winfield CitGarrett Beasley _________3

Catholic - MLaDell McQueen _________4

Lindsay LaneNoah Smith _________5

McGill-TooleJames Adams _________6

WenonahKaleb Williams _________7

PiedmontJacob Haynes _________8

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Gulf ShoresDavid DeJean _________1

Elberta HighBenjamin Woods _________2

TheodoreCaleb Rowser _________3

BrookwoodLogan Shaffield _________4

AustinJordeyn Josiah _________5

Winfield CitDacian Williams _________6

Elberta HighElijah Gee _________7

Lawrence CouWill Posey _________8

Section   10 of  11   Finals
WestminsterMark Stallens _________2

Bayside AcadSebastian Winstead _________3

AustinGarland Hutchinson _________4

Whitesburg CTrae Locke _________5

AshvilleIsaac Edge _________6

Section   11 of  11   Finals
AshvilleKaiden Woods _________2

Lauderdale CJaxson Lovelace _________3

Saint John PJamari Grays _________4

Saint John PJack Yates _________5

Lauderdale CTank Mason _________6
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Mountain BroAshby Russell _________1

Homewood HSAda McElroy _________2

Opelika HighMakiah Paschal _________3

Cherokee CouMary Hayes Johnson _________4

AustinSummer Sutherlin _________5

Houston AcadMacauley Flanagan _________6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Cherokee CouShamiya McElrath _________1

McGill-ToolePeyton Lehocky _________2

John CarrollLacy Jackson _________3

Opelika HighMalia Jeter _________4

Houston AcadKatie Langford _________5

Catholic - MHaylei Mason _________6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
FairhopeMazie Jordan _________1

Mortimer JorShelby Brown _________2

AustinMakiah Morrow _________3

John CarrollLydia Hamilton _________4

Bayside AcadKate Huey _________5

SatsumaHope Hadley _________6

Fayette CounLilly Beth Davis _________7

Center PointMarai Thomas _________8

Center PointAsjharea Watsons _________9

BrookwoodAlora Huver _________10

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Houston AcadVirginia Peacock _________1

Helena HighKylie Scoggins _________2

John CarrollJaleah Rucker _________3

Fayette CounAliya Stevenson _________4

White PlainsKoralys Garcia _________5

McGill-TooleGrace Salmon _________6

SatsumaJayden Corlett _________7

BrookwoodJasmine Dunn _________8

Mountain BroMadeline Plowden _________9

McGill-TooleLexi Bolton _________10

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Marion CountAnna Prather _________1

AshvilleRiley Matthews _________2

Saint John PMaria Sands-Pingot _________3

Cold SpringsKynzlie Myrex _________4

Homewood HSCaeten Armstead _________5

Cherokee CouRyleigh Pearson _________6

SoutheasternSophie Wortham _________7

Center PointAngel Jimerson _________8

Cold SpringsDaisy Mavers _________9

AustinRachel Sanders _________10

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Marion CountBrooklyn Parks _________1

PiedmontClaudia Dempsey _________2

Opelika HighKahliya Cloud _________3

Winfield CitAlivia Bolton _________4

Fayette CounCaylen Williams _________5

Oxford HighAna Miller _________6

Winfield CitAudrey Spillers _________7

Whitesburg CMary Taylor _________8

Gulf ShoresBryanna Borders _________9

Oxford HighTymerria Crowley _________10

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Whitesburg CSydney Shepard _________1

Saint John PDanna Duran _________2

Saint John PFiona O'Brien _________3

Wilson HighMargaret Tipper _________4

Helena HighMerritt Sanders _________5

White PlainsMia Busby _________6

Elberta HighSavannah Thrift _________7

Wilson HighTyler Young _________8

Wilson HighDelia Witt _________9

Vinemont HigNatalie Foell _________10

Section   8 of  9   Finals
PiedmontKatie Brown _________1

Cold SpringsClaire Huffstutler _________2

WestminsterCarson Heater _________3

Oxford HighKeiona Perry _________4

Helena HighJada Morris _________5

Whitesburg CLayni Pope _________6

Winfield CitHannah Rogers _________7

Gulf ShoresElla Gilbert _________8

SatsumaAshia Martinez _________9

WestminsterBrooke McDonald _________10

Section   9 of  9   Finals
BrookwoodJada Holcombe _________1

AshvilleSkylar Williams _________2

Elberta HighNova Brown _________3

Vinemont HigCallie Briggs _________4

WestminsterAmara Cohee _________5

Vinemont HigPresleigh Ming _________6

AshvilleOlivia Whiteman _________7

Lindsay LaneSophie Brock _________8

Theodorecourtlynn nettles _________9

Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
McGill-TooleIsaiah Mark _________1

Homewood HSIsaiah Davis _________2

FairhopeBen Klapp _________3

Elberta HighRosson Duplesis _________4

Homewood HSColvin Bussey _________5

Opelika HighSam Washburn _________6
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   2 of  10   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
AshvilleKanyon White _________1

WenonahKoda Palmer _________2

Mountain BroTurner Ezelle _________3

Center PointJeremiah Franklin _________4

Gulf ShoresAndrew Roman _________5

Opelika HighJalen Thomas _________6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Opelika HighMichael Swanson _________1

Helena HighBrandon Williams _________2

Theodoredeon Morris _________3

AustinAhmaad Pointer _________4

DaphneLatron Valrie _________5

Mountain BroOwen Dayhuff _________6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Oxford HighKamar Johnson _________1

BrookwoodWyatt Morris _________2

AustinEdgar Elizondo _________3

Homewood HSRobert Fowlkes _________4

SatsumaLuke Wilkins _________5

Elberta HighCharlie Woerner _________6

Oxford HighDamari Giles _________7

WestminsterCoston Korotky _________8

Winfield CitWes Estes _________9

Section   5 of  10   Finals
PiedmontChase Haynes _________1

Fayette CounClark Vandiver _________2

TheodoreCrenshawn Sharp _________3

Center PointNicholas Howard _________4

Helena HighTrey Moore _________5

Helena HighNick Spears _________6

DaphneAnton Bradley _________7

PiedmontChase Cardelli _________8

Starkville HJamarion Reese _________9

Oxford HighJaylen Hilliard _________10

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Lindsay LaneXander Morrow _________1

Whitesburg CHunter Kodalen _________2

McGill-TooleJames Adams _________3

McGill-TooleLondon Hill _________4

Fayette CounRiley Vick _________5

Winfield CitGunner Cagle _________6

Theodorecannon bolds _________7

Houston AcadGraham Genthner _________8

Winfield CitBrady May _________9

AshvilleMaddox Vann _________10

Section   7 of  10   Finals
HaydenBrodie Wright _________1

Cold SpringsDrew Dykes _________2

Cherokee CouDillan Covan _________3

Catholic - MJustin Outlaw _________4

Elberta HighTrenton Bennett _________5

WenonahKaleb Williams _________6

WestminsterMark Stallens _________7

Wilson HighCarter Thompson _________8

BrookwoodDavid Perkins _________9

SatsumaDakota Miller _________10

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Gulf ShoresSean Davenport _________1

Whitesburg CAndrew Walls _________2

Fayette CounHunter Ham _________3

Center PointShamar Blair _________4

SatsumaBraylon Byrd _________5

Catholic - MLaDell McQueen _________6

SoutheasternDavey Ortiz _________7

Ardmore HighCameron Jarrett _________8

Houston AcadDestin Martin _________9

PiedmontJabari Smoot _________10

Section   9 of  10   Finals
WenonahAlexander Means _________1

John CarrollErick Sanchez-Mata _________2

SoutheasternDerek Byrd _________3

Houston AcadIvory McGriff _________4

WestminsterJulian Davis _________5

Saint John PAnthony Stott _________6

Ardmore HighLandon Hooks _________7

Cold SpringsBlaize Anderson _________8

White PlainsJordan Newton _________9

Cold SpringsBlake Belcher _________10

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Ardmore HighWalker Tiemann _________1

Saint John PAndrew Paul _________2

SoutheasternJason Marvin _________3

Mortimer JorCJ Biggs _________4

Gulf ShoresDavid DeJean _________5

AshvilleIsaac Edge _________6

Cherokee CouWill Butler _________7

Saint John PRyan Merrick _________8

Lauderdale CTank Mason _________9
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Event  27   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Mountain BroLucy Benton _________1

Homewood HSEmma Brooke Levering _________2

Mountain BroMary Katherine Malone _________3

Bayside AcadAnnie Midyett _________4

Ardmore HighAddison Tiemann _________5

Homewood HSCaroline Wilder _________6

Whitesburg CAnna Pierce _________7

AshvilleTaylor Knight _________8

Houston AcadHolley Hart _________9

Whitesburg CLillie Meeks _________10

McGill-TooleAudrey Woodard _________11

Homewood HSSarah Kemper _________12

Bayside AcadAvery Therrell _________13

Whitesburg CEmily Driskill _________14

John CarrollZuzu Dillard _________15

Section   2 of  4   Finals
McGill-TooleHannah Porr _________1

Opelika HighCaroline Couey _________2

HaydenAda Dial _________3

Fayette CounBailey Unger _________4

SatsumaIzzy Riddick _________5

Mountain BroAddie Bazemore _________6

Providence CAnna Catherine Farris _________7

Winfield CitAudrey Spillers _________8

Providence CMadelyn Patterson _________9

Bayside AcadAnsleigh Smith _________10

Gulf ShoresBryanna Borders _________11

Gulf ShoresElla Gilbert _________12

FairhopeLynley Grace Anderson _________13

White PlainsLilah Strickland _________14

Providence CBrooke Stanley _________15

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Saint John PJane Detwiler _________1

PiedmontMattie Todd _________2

Oxford HighJane Singletary _________3

BrookwoodAvery Jones _________4

McGill-TooleCatherine Weinacker _________5

John CarrollLacey Polzin _________6

White PlainsKate Reeves _________7

Winfield CitStella Walker _________8

AustinArela Hernandez _________9

Fayette CounJacey Cook _________10

WestminsterIsabelle Wilson _________11

Ardmore HighKeira Hogan _________12

Ardmore HighSavanna Key _________13

Catholic - MChayse Jordan _________14

Houston AcadAbby Blevins _________15

Section   4 of  4   Finals
PiedmontClaudia Dempsey _________1

Winfield CitAudrey Patton _________2

Opelika HighDiamond Kier _________3

Opelika HighAlyson Culberson _________4

Catholic - MLucy Calhoun _________5

Cold SpringsLeslie Jones _________6

Cold SpringsDaisy Mavers _________7

SatsumaMattilyn Johnson _________8

Oxford HighClaire Kariuki _________9

Helena HighAubrey Kennedy _________10

Cold SpringsAlly Mavers _________11

BrookwoodDestini Nixon _________12

SatsumaAddison Taylor _________13

Catholic - MCharlotte Carroll _________14

BrookwoodAshlyn Smith _________15

Event  28   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Cold SpringsEthan Edgeworth _________1

John CarrollArthur Langley _________2

Helena HighAspen Warren _________3

McGill-TooleWilliam Porr _________4

Mountain BroHudson Rukstalis-Williams _________5

Starkville HGiles Jones _________6

Cold SpringsJayden Allred _________7

Mountain BroBrooks Bazemore _________8

Opelika HighBrantley Turnham _________9

Homewood HSFoster Laird _________10

Wilson HighReth Jones _________11

Homewood HSRJ Teter _________12

Mountain BroJohn Roberts _________13

Lawrence CouBlake Graham _________14

Opelika HighAiden Stephens _________15

Section   2 of  4   Finals
AshvilleRyan Matthews _________1

Vinemont HigBrady Johnson _________2

Marion CountCarter Stephens _________3

Fayette CounElijah Benton _________4

Providence CHudson Jordan _________5

Homewood HSPete Richardson _________6

McGill-TooleConnor Bishop _________7

Oxford HighGraham Vaughan _________8

Providence CCole Smith _________9

Providence CWilliam Stanley _________10

Mortimer JorZaelyn Varner _________11

DaphneSam Sternberg _________12

Ardmore HighHenry Singleton _________13

Oxford HighPearce Toms _________14

Oxford HighAshton Pearson _________15
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
White PlainsSilas Strickland _________1

Helena HighCamp Herndon _________2

Fayette CounBrady Jones _________3

AshvilleCoby Caswell _________4

Lawrence CouWiley Kimbrough _________5

SatsumaTrae Weeks _________6

SoutheasternDavey Ortiz _________7

SatsumaCohen Lee Taylor _________8

White PlainsCollin Crossley _________9

Saint John PDaniel Putman _________10

Ardmore HighIvan Lagunas _________11

WestminsterIsaac Livingston _________12

Saint John PJoshua Schneider _________13

Cold SpringsBlaize Anderson _________14

Vinemont HigAndrew Landreth _________15

BrookwoodKaleb Waldrop _________16

Catholic - MDalton DeRamus _________17

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Starkville HGeorge Dunn _________1

Ardmore HighKaiden Mears _________2

Winfield CitAvery Lawler _________3

SoutheasternTy Fortenberry _________4

SoutheasternJason Marvin _________5

Saint John PAsher Cazzavillian _________6

AshvilleDrew Gargone _________7

Fayette CounSam Rogers _________8

Houston AcadGanesh Avula _________9

White PlainsSawyer Conn _________10

PiedmontJonah Hulsey _________11

BrookwoodMatthew Waldrop _________12

Catholic - MBryce Jordan _________13

Catholic - MBrady Cox _________14

Houston AcadMichael Elliott _________15

Houston AcadBodee Ciccarelli _________16

BrookwoodDavid Jennings _________17

Winfield CitMax Muck _________18

AustinVictor Urioste _________19

Winfield CitEaston South _________20

Event  31   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro _________1

Homewood HS _________2

Starkville H _________3

Satsuma _________4

Opelika High _________5

Austin _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
John Carroll _________1

BAustin _________2

Baker _________3

Wenonah _________4

BOpelika High _________5

Piedmont _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Center Point _________1

Fayette Coun _________2

BMountain Bro _________3

Houston Acad _________4

Bayside Acad _________5

McGill-Toole _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Wilson High _________1

Helena High _________2

BFayette Coun _________3

BMcGill-Toole _________4

Oxford High _________5

Saint John P _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Theodore _________1

Ashville _________2

Vinemont Hig _________3

Westminster _________4

Winfield Cit _________5

BHouston Acad _________6

Event  32   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
McGill-Toole _________2

Daphne _________3

John Carroll _________4

Homewood HS _________5

Center Point _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Cherokee Cou _________2

Mountain Bro _________3

Ardmore High _________4

Oxford High _________5

Starkville H _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
BMcGill-Toole _________2

Satsuma _________3

Fayette Coun _________4

Theodore _________5

Opelika High _________6
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  32   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay)
Saint John P _________1

Baker _________2

BTheodore _________3

Helena High _________4

Winfield Cit _________5

Piedmont _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
BSaint John P _________2

Cold Springs _________3

Austin _________4

BOpelika High _________5

BFayette Coun _________6

Event  25   Girls 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Homewood HSEmma Brooke Levering _________1

Houston AcadEmily Selig Pineda _________2

South PanolaMaine Lund _________3

Mountain BroKayman Hamilton _________4

Ardmore HighAddison Tiemann _________5

Bayside AcadAnnie Midyett _________6

Houston AcadHolley Hart _________7

Providence CAnna Catherine Farris _________8

John CarrollClaire Humphrey _________9

Mortimer JorShelby Brown _________10

SatsumaJayden Corlett _________11

AshvilleTaylor Knight _________12

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Mountain BroGeorgia Jayne Stuckey _________1

White PlainsKoralys Garcia _________2

Fayette CounBailey Unger _________3

Homewood HSBailey Zinn _________4

Houston AcadKatie Langford _________5

BrookwoodAlora Huver _________6

South PanolaJazmine Taylor _________7

Homewood HSSarah Kemper _________8

HaydenAda Dial _________9

John CarrollAmelia Leath _________10

Whitesburg CLucy McGee _________11

Whitesburg CLillie Meeks _________12

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Providence CMadelyn Patterson _________1

Winfield CitAudrey Spillers _________2

Oxford HighJane Singletary _________3

Saint John PJane Detwiler _________4

Saint John PBrianna Wilkinson _________5

White PlainsMia Busby _________6

Whitesburg CSydney Shepard _________7

Bayside AcadAvery Therrell _________8

Opelika HighLillie Flenniken _________9

Opelika HighAlyson Culberson _________10

Opelika HighCaroline Couey _________11

Wilson HighMargaret Tipper _________12

Bayside AcadAnsleigh Smith _________13

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Fayette CounKarlee Clark _________1

Gulf ShoresBryanna Borders _________2

White PlainsLilah Strickland _________3

Helena HighKylie Scoggins _________4

Cold SpringsClaire Huffstutler _________5

Providence CBrooke Stanley _________6

Gulf ShoresElla Gilbert _________7

Helena HighEmma Price _________8

Center PointShelby Borden _________9

AshvilleRiley Matthews _________10

Catholic - MChayse Jordan _________11

AustinArela Hernandez _________12

PiedmontClaudia Dempsey _________13

Gulf ShoresHaven Spruell _________14

Section   5 of  6   Finals
BakerHelen Hendrix _________1

PiedmontMattie Todd _________2

HaydenMadilyn Bremmerman _________3

McGill-TooleAmelia Renfrow _________4

BakerCampbell Wysong _________5

Cold SpringsKynzlie Myrex _________6

McGill-TooleCatherine Weinacker _________7

McGill-TooleKatie Adams _________8

Catholic - MAnna Lathram _________9

Cherokee CouLeila Jo Connell _________10

Fayette CounHaven Magouirk _________11

Catholic - MLucy Calhoun _________12

Ardmore HighKeira Hogan _________13

Winfield CitAudrey Patton _________14

Marion CountBrooklyn Parks _________15
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  25   Girls 800 Meter Run)
Ardmore HighSavanna Key _________1

Cold SpringsLeslie Jones _________2

HaydenHaley McAdams _________3

Cherokee CouMadi Puckett _________4

Center PointAelilah Ware _________5

Winfield CitStella Walker _________6

BakerGrace Feenstra _________7

Helena HighMaggie Borst _________8

SatsumaMattilyn Johnson _________9

SatsumaAddison Taylor _________10

BrookwoodBreanna Jennings _________11

BrookwoodLondyn Crummie _________12

Cherokee CouAddison Samples _________13

Lindsay LaneSophie Brock _________14

Event  26   Boys 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Cold SpringsEthan Edgeworth _________1

Mountain BroJack Chapman _________2

Helena HighAspen Warren _________3

John CarrollSebastian Guerrero _________4

Homewood HSWill Doughty _________5

John CarrollArthur Langley _________6

McGill-TooleWilliam Porr _________7

Homewood HSColvin Bussey _________8

Mountain BroTate Hoffman _________9

Homewood HSIsaiah Davis _________10

Saint John PTom Custodio _________11

Oxford HighBailey Kosko _________12

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Wilson HighReth Jones _________1

Saint John PZachary Merrick _________2

Center PointCaleb Muhammad _________3

Mountain BroStewart Griswold _________4

Cold SpringsJayden Allred _________5

PiedmontJohn David Taylor _________6

Lawrence CouBlake Graham _________7

Providence CCole Smith _________8

Providence CHudson Jordan _________9

McGill-TooleConnor Bishop _________10

Helena HighJosh Howard _________11

Opelika HighAiden Stephens _________12

Section   3 of  6   Finals
PiedmontCaiden Cardelli _________1

Providence CWilliam Stanley _________2

Opelika HighBrantley Turnham _________3

AshvilleRyan Matthews _________4

Opelika HighSam Washburn _________5

Oxford HighRowan Thompson _________6

Oxford HighBarrett Milner _________7

Saint John PJoseph Yates _________8

Center PointDemarco Allen _________9

DaphneSam Sternberg _________10

AustinEdgar Elizondo _________11

Fayette CounBrady Jones _________12

Fayette CounJacob Paddon _________13

BakerTyler Harris _________14

Section   4 of  6   Finals
McGill-TooleWadsworth Pape _________1

Winfield CitWes Estes _________2

Lindsay LaneXander Morrow _________3

Helena HighNick Spears _________4

AshvilleCoby Caswell _________5

Center PointJihad Muhammad _________6

White PlainsSilas Strickland _________7

BrookwoodWyatt Morris _________8

Cold SpringsDrew Dykes _________9

Ardmore HighIvan Lagunas _________10

White PlainsCollin Crossley _________11

Ardmore HighLandon Hooks _________12

Winfield CitJaxon Rhudy _________13

HaydenTrevor Cox _________14

Section   5 of  6   Finals
TheodoreBryson Sewer _________1

WenonahKoda Palmer _________2

SatsumaCohen Lee Taylor _________3

BakerJosh Hensley _________4

Winfield CitAvery Lawler _________5

Elberta HighChristopher Medolla _________6

WenonahAlexander Means _________7

WestminsterIsaac Livingston _________8

Fayette CounJackson Ramsey _________9

HaydenTyler Culwell _________10

Ardmore HighKaiden Mears _________11

Catholic - MCarlos Medina _________12

Houston AcadDestin Martin _________13

BakerJackson Black _________14

Houston AcadGraham Genthner _________15

SoutheasternDerek Byrd _________16



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:06 AM  1/5/2024  Page 10

Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 800 Meter Run)
SoutheasternTy Fortenberry _________1

SoutheasternJason Marvin _________2

Mortimer JorCJ Biggs _________3

Catholic - MLiam Skala _________4

BrookwoodChristian Gibson _________5

Houston AcadAndy Smith _________6

BrookwoodCooper Boles _________7

White PlainsJordan Newton _________8

TheodoreJeremi odom _________9

Cherokee CouWill Butler _________10

SatsumaDakota Miller _________11

SatsumaBraylon Byrd _________12

Catholic - MBrady Cox _________13

HaydenIsaac Thompson _________14

Bayside AcadOwen Swagart _________15

AustinVictor Urioste _________16

WestminsterHayden Davis _________17

Event  29   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM
Min Standard 14:00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Helena HighAshlynn Beery _________1

White PlainsMaddyn Conn _________2

Mountain BroKennedy Hamilton _________3

Mountain BroAnna Erdberg _________4

Houston AcadBrianna Hart _________5

Whitesburg CLucy McGee _________6

FairhopeShea Fagan _________7

Pearl High SKatherine Neal _________8

SatsumaIzzy Riddick _________9

Winfield CitAudrey Spillers _________10

Gulf ShoresBryanna Borders _________11

PiedmontMattie Todd _________12

White PlainsKate Reeves _________13

Winfield CitAudrey Patton _________14

WestminsterIsabelle Wilson _________15

Event  30   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM
Min Standard 12:00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
John CarrollArthur Langley _________1

McGill-TooleWilliam Porr _________2

Pearl High SAndrew Tarter _________3

Mountain BroJoseph Spencer _________4

FairhopeLane Watson _________5

WestminsterCoston Korotky _________6

Vinemont HigBrady Johnson _________7

Mountain BroBranum Lloyd _________8

Opelika HighBrantley Turnham _________9

Helena HighDrew Cook _________10

Whitesburg CAndrew Freeman _________11

Lawrence CouBlake Graham _________12

Catholic - MHenry Skala _________13

John CarrollEli McMillan _________14

Ardmore HighTyler Morring _________15

Ardmore HighWill Ivey _________16

FairhopeIan Brown _________17

Marion CountCarter Stephens _________18

Helena HighCamp Herndon _________19

Mortimer JorZaelyn Varner _________20

Fayette CounElijah Benton _________21

WestminsterJulian Davis _________22

SatsumaTrae Weeks _________23

Cold SpringsBlaize Anderson _________24

Vinemont HigAndrew Landreth _________25

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
John Carroll _________1

Opelika High _________2

Houston Acad _________3

Homewood HS _________4

McGill-Toole _________5

Mountain Bro _________6

Whitesburg C _________7

Fairhope _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Brookwood _________1

Satsuma _________2

Piedmont _________3

Center Point _________4

Fayette Coun _________5

Saint John P _________6

Vinemont Hig _________7

Ashville _________8

Winfield Cit _________9
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2024 - 1/6/2024

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/6/2024 - 7:30 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cherokee Cou _________1

Opelika High _________2

Daphne _________3

McGill-Toole _________4

Homewood HS _________5

Mountain Bro _________6

Center Point _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Piedmont _________1

Cold Springs _________2

Winfield Cit _________3

John Carroll _________4

Ashville _________5

Elberta High _________6

Saint John P _________7

Whitesburg C _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Fairhope _________1

Westminster _________2

Brookwood _________3

Ardmore High _________4

Fayette Coun _________5

Houston Acad _________6

Satsuma _________7

Theodore _________8


